Cable Tie Wall Mount
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Description

Article number
Unit

MOQ

Weight

Total weight
Packaging per unit

UV-resistant cable tie mount for fixing cables and ducts easily with a standard cable tie up to
9 mm width. Square head 12x12x6 mm.

1987

PAC

1 PAC
0,224 kg
0,224 kg
205x175mm

. Technical information

Material: | polyamide 6.6

Installation: | @8 mm drill
Color: | black

Dimensions: | total

length 45 mm

Plug length: | 35 mm

No responsibility is taken for the correctness, currency and completeness of details and information.

Liability for damages is excluded.
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